Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

To wake up on a Thursday morning to feel the end of the week already lying Friday
morning was always rose-coloured.

Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of

| patted myself all over my front from my waist up to my

As | remained in the Third times as long as anyone else, | had three times as
much of it

Distemper is a...............

It took Ubdul Rehman some years more to bring all of spain to subjection, but he persisted.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre

During my reign the .........cccoeeeiinens has not been in flood for seven years.

A few stars are known which are hardly bigger than the earth:

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population

The Ottoman troops were withdrawn.

We got Christmas and Ester holidays...................... weeks each in my earlier school days.
Mythical summer holidays were at hand, un-spoilt as yet, lying and promising
just ahead

Anything that has the connection with food was covered with files.

There were wandering tribes of Arabs or Berbers.

Answers Choice

. Ahead

. Anytime later

. In future at some time
. At some later time

. 63
73
83
93

foot
knee
head
chest

one
two
three
four

Paint
Mood
Disease
Carpenter

Insisted
Stood firm

. Progressed
Went forward

. Shopping
Exercise
Nutrition
Nursery

Sindh

. Euphrates
Tigris

Nile

. Only just
Not at all
Possibly
Slightly

100
400
1000
1500

carefully

. Cautiously

. Methodically
. Hurriedly

One
two
three
four

intact
contact
. contract
exact

Remotest

. Unexpected
. unbelievable
. smallest

. occassional
. Very few

C. Few

D. somewhere

W> 0DOW » DOWr DOWP» UOWP DOWP UOWP U0WP UOWP» U0WP UOmP UOm» 0OW» U0U> 00w



16

17

18

19

20

An under......... country is characterized by poverty with beggars in the cities.

Sometimes there were unexpected

It involves an utterly different tactic.

| forget which was the first distemperl plunged (jumped) into.

Pasteur the fact that his education was a great drain funds,he set himself in
earnest at school.

w >

Oo0Ow

OO0

OW» TOwP

sized
Ground

. World

. Recipes
. Respects
. Responds

Malt
Rebuff

. scan

. Slight fever
. Pain
. Bad throat

. grasped
. considered
. knew



