

## English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To wake up on a Thursday morning to feel the end of the week already lying Friday morning was always rose-coloured.	A. Ahead B. Anytime later C. In future at some time D. At some later time
2	Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of	A. 63 B. 73 C. 83 D. 93
3	I patted myself all over my front from my waist up to my	A. foot B. knee C. head D. chest
4	As I remained in the Third times as long as anyone else, I had three times as much of it	A. one B. two C. three D. four
5	Distemper is a	A. Paint B. Mood C. Disease D. Carpenter
6	It took Ubdul Rehman some years more to bring all of spain to subjection, but he <u>persisted</u> .	A. Insisted B. Stood firm C. Progressed D. Went forward
7	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre	A. Shopping B. Exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
8	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile
9	A few stars are known which are hardly bigger than the earth:	A. Only just B. Not at all C. Possibly D. Slightly
10	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
11	The Ottoman troops were withdrawn.	A. carefully B. Cautiously C. Methodically D. Hurriedly
12	We got Christmas and Ester holidays weeks each in my earlier school days.	A. One B. two C. three D. four
13	Mythical summer holidays were at hand, un-spoilt as yet, lying and promising just ahead	A. intact B. contact C. contract D. exact
14	Anything that has the connection with food was covered with files.	A. Remotest  B. Unexpected C. unbelievable D. smallest
15	There were wandering tribes of Arabs or Berbers.	A. occassional B. Very few C. Few D. somewhere

16	An under country is characterized by poverty with beggars in the cities.	A. sized B. Ground C. Developed D. World
17	Sometimes there were unexpected	A. Recipes B. Respects C. Responds D. Respites
18	It involves an utterly different <u>tactic.</u>	A. Malt B. Rebuff C. Approach D. scan
19	I forget which was the first <u>distemper</u> l plunged (jumped) into.	A. Disease B. Slight fever C. Pain D. Bad throat
20	Pasteur the fact that his education was a great drain funds,he set himself in earnest at school.	A. felt B. grasped C. considered D. knew